Electrical Engineering FALL 2023 CLASS SCHEDULE

MEETING_DA MEETING_TIMES MEETING_ROOM COMMENT
84382 EEE 3302 1 Electronics | TR 08:00 AM - 09:15 AM CHE 102 Core-E
84694 EEE 3394 1 EE Science 1: Electronic Mtrls Mw 08:00 AM - 09:15 AM CMC 141 Reqd
84631 EEE 4260C 1 Bioelectricity TR 11:00 AM - 12:15 PM CPR 120 Bio
84761 EEE 4274 1 MEMS |: Chem/Biomed Sensors TR 03:30 PM - 04:45 PM ENG 3 Nano
84801 EEE 4351C 1 Semiconductor Devices TR 11:00 AM - 12:15 PM ENG3 Core-E
85155 EEE 4746 1 Wireless Mobile Comp & Sec F 02:00 PM - 04:45 PM ENG 4
84368 EEL 2161 1 Programming with C R 05:00 PM - 07:45 PM ENB 118 Reqd
84369 EEL 2161 901 Programming with C R 05:00 PM - 07:45 PM ENB 118 Reqd
84738 EEL 3115L 1 Laboratory | R 03:30 PM - 06:15 PM ENB 403 Reqd
84741 EEL 3115L 2 Laboratory | M 11:00 AM - 01:45 PM ENB 403 Reqd
84743 EEL 3115L 3 Laboratory | T 05:00 PM - 07:45 PM ENB 403 Reqd
84745 EEL 3116L 1 Laboratory Il M 08:00 AM - 10:45 AM ENB 403 Bio, Nano
84747 EEL 3116L 2 Laboratory Il M 06:30 PM - 09:15 PM ENB 403 Bio, Nano
84659 EEL 3163C 1 Computer Tool Lab w 05:00 PM - 07:45 PM ENB 118 Reqd
84696 EEL 3472C 1 EE Science Il - EM TR 12:30 PM - 01:45 PM SOC 149 Reqd
84697 EEL 3472C 2 EE Science Il - EM TR 12:30 PM - 01:45 PM SOC 149 Reqd
84698 EEL 3472C 3 EE Science Il - EM TR 12:30 PM - 01:45 PM SOC 149 Reqd
84699 EEL 3472C 4 EE Science Il - EM TR 12:30 PM - 01:45 PM SOC 149 Reqd
84718 EEL 3705 1 Fundamental of Digital Circuit TR 11:00 AM - 12:15 PM CHE 303 Reqd
84713 EEL 3705L 1 Fund of Digital Circuits Lab R 11:00 AM - 01:45 PM ENB 403 Reqd
84714 EEL 3705L 2 Fund of Digital Circuits Lab R 08:00 AM - 10:45 AM ENB 403 Reqd
84716 EEL 3705L 3 Fund of Digital Circuits Lab w 11:00 AM - 01:45 PM ENB 403 Reqd
84802 EEL 4102 1 Signals and Systems TR 02:00 PM - 03:15 PM ENC 1002 Reqd
84771 EEL 4206L 1 Power Lab T 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM ENB 235 EP&S
84773 EEL 4206L 2 Power Lab w 11:00 AM - 12:30 PM ENB 235 E,P&S
84774 EEL 4206L 3 Power Lab w 03:30 PM - 05:00 PM ENB 235 EP&S
84776 EEL 4206L 4 Power Lab R 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM ENB 235 E,P&S
84704 EEL 4224 1 Electric Machines and Drives TR 02:00 PM - 03:15 PM ENG 3 EP&S
84780 EEL 4251 1 Power System Analysis M 05:00 PM - 07:45 PM ENG 4 E,P&S
84784 EEL 4271 1 Power System Protection TR 12:30 PM - 01:45 PM ENG 3 EP&S
84792 EEL 4420 1 Radio Freq Microwave Measuremt F 02:00 PM - 04:45 PM ENG 3 Wireless
84795 EEL 4421 1 RF/Microwave Circuits | F 08:00 AM - 10:45 AM ENG 3 Wireless
88507 EEL 4421 900 RF/Microwave Circuits | OFFT OFF Wireless
84805 EEL 4423C 1 Wireless Circuits/Systems Lab R 12:30 PM - 04:20 PM ENB 236 Core-E
84807 EEL 4423C 2 Wireless Circuits/Systems Lab w 02:00 PM - 05:50 PM ENB 236 Core-E
84809 EEL 4423C 3 Wireless Circuits/Systems Lab M 09:00 AM - 12:50 PM ENB 236 Core-E
84730 EEL 4512C 1 Intro to Communication Systems TR 11:00 AM - 12:15 PM ISA 3050 Core-E
84756 EEL 4657 1 Linear Control Systems Mw 03:30 PM - 04:45 PM CHE 102 Core-E
84759 EEL 46571 1 Linear Controls Laboratory R 03:30 PM - 06:15 PM ENB 235 M,R&E
84760 EEL 4657L 2 Linear Controls Laboratory w 06:30 PM - 09:15 PM ENB 235 M,R&E
89225 EEL 4663 1 Applied Robotics MW 09:30 AM - 10:45 AM ENC 1002
84765 EEL 4743L 1 Microprocessor Laboratory T 08:00 AM - 10:45 AM ENB 403 Comms
84767 EEL 4744 1 Microprocessor Principles/Apps MW 11:00 AM - 12:15 PM ENC 1002
84680 EEL 4756 1 Digital Signal Processing TR 11:00 AM - 12:15 PM ENG 201 Comms
87272 EEL 4756 900 Digital Signal Processing TBAT TBA Comms
84662 EEL 4782 900 Data Networks, Systems & Sec OFFT OFF Tech-E
88391 EEL 4905 5 Independent Study TBAT TBA Tech-E
89163 EEL 4905 9 Independent Study TBAT TBA Tech-E
84683 EEL 4906 1 EE Design 1 T 06:30 PM - 09:15 PM CHE 111 Reqd
84685 EEL 4914 1 EE Design 2 T 05:00 PM - 07:45 PM CHE 217 Reqd
84626 EEL 4935 2 Alin Cyber Physical Systems TR 02:00 PM - 03:15 PM ENG 4
84656 EEL 4935 4 Biomedical Optics Mw 12:30 PM - 01:45 PM SOC 152
84790 EEL 4935 5 Radar Systems TR 09:30 AM - 10:45 AM SOC 149
84797 EEL 4935 6 Robotics and Al M 05:00 PM - 07:45 PM BSN 1201
87642 EEL 4935 7 MMIC Design T 05:00 PM - 07:45 PM ENG 4
84719 EEL 4936 1 Integrated Circuit Technology M 02:00 PM - 04:45 PM ENB 249
85379 EEL 4936 2 Integrated Circuit Technology TR 02:00 PM - 03:15 PM EDU 261
85380 EEL 4936 3 Integrated Circuit Technology TR 02:00 PM - 03:15 PM EDU 261
83661 EGN 3000L 701 Foundations of Engineering Lab TR 12:30 PM - 01:45 PM TBAT TBA GenEd
84384 EGN 3373 1 Electrical Systems | T 05:00 PM - 07:45 PM ISA 1061 Reqd
84390 EGN 3373 2 Electrical Systems | T 05:00 PM - 07:45 PM ISA 1061 Reqd
84393 EGN 3373 3 Electrical Systems | T 05:00 PM - 07:45 PM ISA 1061 Reqd
84394 EGN 3373 4 Electrical Systems | T 05:00 PM - 07:45 PM ISA 1061 Reqd
84397 EGN 3373 5 Electrical Systems | T 05:00 PM - 07:45 PM ISA 1061 Reqd
84398 EGN 3373 6 Electrical Systems | T 05:00 PM - 07:45 PM ISA 1061 Reqd
84731 EGN 3374 1 Intro to Electrical Systems Il M 05:00 PM - 07:45 PM CHE 102 Reqd
84711 EGN 3375 1 Electromechanical Systems TR 12:30 PM - 01:45 PM CHE 217 Core-E
84712 EGN 3420 1 Engineering Analysis Mw 12:30 PM - 01:45 PM EDU 347 Reqd
88501 EGN 4930 300 Undergrad Research Exp TBAT TBA Tech-E
82996 EGS 2070 1 Prof Form Engineers 1 F 11:00 AM - 12:50 PM CMC 13 Reqd
84361 EGS 2070 2 Prof Form Engineers 1 F 11:00 AM - 12:50 PM ENG 3 Reqd
84372 EGS 3071 1 Prof Form Engineers 2 F 02:00 PM - 03:50 PM CIS 3064 Reqd
87981 EGS 3071 2 Prof Form Engineers 2 F 02:00 PM - 03:50 PM CMC 109 Reqd
84374 EGS 3072 1 Prof Form Engineers 3 F 05:00 PM - 06:50 PM CHE 101A Reqd
88157 DS 3947 801 Internship TBAT TBA Tech-E

Electrical Eni neerini SUMMER 2023 CLASS SCHE E

CRN UB. CRSE_NUMB CRSE_SECT CRSE_TITLE MEETING_DAYS MEETING_TIMES MEETING_ROOM COMMENT
53754 EEE 3302 1 Electronics | Mw 12:00 PM - 02:10 PM CIS 1016 Core-E; Nano
52304 EEE 3394 701 EE Science 1: Electronic Mtrls OFFT OFF Reqd
52319 EEL 2161 701 Programming with C OFFT OFF Reqd
52303 EEL 3163C 1 Computer Tool Lab F 02:00 PM - 04:45 PM CHE 102 Reqd
52323 EEL 4102 1 Signals and Systems TR 02:30 PM - 04:40 PM ENG 4 Reqd

52306 EEL 4740 1 Embedded Systems TR 09:30 AM - 11:40 AM BSF 100 M,R&E



52329 EEL 4740 701 Embedded Systems OFFT OFF M,R&E

52330 EEL 4782 701 Data Networks, Systems & Sec OFFT OFF Tech-E
52384 EEL 4905 5 Independent Study TBAT TBA Tech-E
52417 EEL 4905 14 Independent Study TBAT TBA Tech-E
52396 EEL 4905 29 Independent Study TBAT TBA Tech-E
53296 EEL 4935 1 Adv Undergraduate Research Exp TBAT TBA Tech-E
54194 EEL 4935 801 Adv Undergraduate Research Exp TBAT TBA Tech-E
51565 EGN 3373 1 Electrical Systems | TR 12:00 PM - 02:10 PM ISA 1051 Reqd

54204 EGN 3373 900 Electrical Systems | TR 12:00 PM - 02:10 PM OFFT OFF Reqd

52316 EGN 3374 1 Intro to Electrical Systems Il Mw 09:30 AM - 11:40 AM ENC 1002 Reqd

53752 EGN 3375 1 Electromechanical Systems TR 12:00 PM - 02:10 PM CIS 1016 Core-E
53944 DS 3947 804 Internship TBAT TBA Tech-E

Electrical En; 2023 CLASS SCHEDULE

CRSE_SECT CRSE_TITLE MEETING_DAYS MEETING_TIMES MEETING_ROOM COMMENT

21518 001 Prof Form Engineers 1 11:00 AM - 12:50 PM CMC 109 Reqd
23622 EGS 002 Prof Form Engineers 1 F 11:00 AM - 12:50 PM NES 104 Reqd
13935 EEL 002 Programming with C R 05:00 PM - 07:45 PM ENB 116 Reqd
18380 EEL 2161 701 Programming with C***Exams will be taken on campus*** OFFT OFF Reqd
19187 EGN 3060 001 Mechatronics for Innovation Mw 09:30 AM - 10:45 AM BSN 2200 MR&E
22647 EGS 3071 001 Prof Form Engineers 2 F 02:00 PM - 03:50 PM EDU 115 Reqd
25493 EGS 3071 002 Prof Form Engineers 2 F 02:00 PM - 03:30 PM cMC 118 Reqd
21520 EGS 3072 001 Prof Form Engineers 3 F 05:00 PM - 06:50 PM ENG3 Reqd
12420 EEE 3302 001 Electronics | ™ 08:00 AM - 09:15 AM CHE 103 Core-E: Nano
10579 EGN 3373 001 Electrical Systems | T 05:00 PM - 07:45 PM BSN 1100 Reqd
17882 EGN 3373 002 Electrical Systems | T 05:00 PM - 07:45 PM BSN 1100 Reqd
17883 EGN 3373 003 Electrical Systems | T 05:00 PM - 07:45 PM BSN 1100 Reqd
17886 EGN 3373 004 Electrical Systems | T 05:00 PM - 07:45 PM BSN 1100 Reqd
11820 EGN 3373 005 Electrical Systems | T 05:00 PM - 07:45 PM BSN 1100 Reqd
18671 EGN 3373 006 Electrical Systems | T 05:00 PM - 07:45 PM BSN 1100 Reqd
11468 EGN 3374 001 Intro to Electrical Systems I1 M 05:00 PM - 07:45 PM CHE 102 Reqd
10580 EGN 3375 001 Electromechanical Systems ™ 12:30 PM - 01:45 PM CHE 102 Core-E
12421 EEE 3394 001 EE Science 1: Electronic Mtrls R 09:30 AM - 10:45 AM CIS 1048 Reqd
11053 EGN 3420 001 Engineering Analysis Mw 02:00 PM - 03:15 PM ENB 118 Reqd
20002 EEL 3705 001 Fundamental of Digital Circuit Mw 11:00 AM - 12:15 PM CHE 100 Reqd
11275 EEL 4102 001 Signals and Systems ™ 05:00 PM - 06:15 PM EDU 347 Reqd
21521 EEL 4212 001 Energy Delivery Systems M 05:00 PM - 07:45 PM BSF 100 Tech-E
20390 EEL 4241 001 Power Electronics ™ 11:00 AM - 12:15 PM ENC 1002 EP&S
20080 EEE 421 001 Bioelectronics Mw 09:30 AM - 10:45 AM ENG 4 Bio
25435 EEE 4359 001 Analog CMOS/VLSI Design Mw 09:30 AM - 10:45 AM ISA 3050 Nano
13683 EEL 4422 001 RF/Microwave Circuits II R 11:00 AM - 12:15 PM ENG3 Wireless
13685 EEL 4422 701 RF/Microwave Circits || ™ 11:00 AM - 12:15 PM OFFT OFF Wireless
20534 EEL 4461 001 Antenna Theory R 09:30 AM - 10:45 AM ENG 201 Wireless
20533 EEL 4461 701 Antenna Theory TBAT TBA Wireless
10586 EEL 4657 001 Linear Control Systems R 02:00 PM - 03:15 PM ENG3 Core-E
20450 EEL 4740 001 Embedded Systems Mw 12:30 PM - 01:45 PM ENG 4 M R&E
25395 EEE 4748 001 Cryptography & Data Security F 02:00 PM - 04:45 PM CIS 2084

24515 EEE 4774 001 Data Analytics ™R 12:30 PM - 01:45 PM OFFT OFF

11916 EEL 4906 901 EE Design 1 M 06:30 PM - 09:15 PM CHE 303 Reqd
11054 EEL 4914 001 EE Design 2 ™ 09:30 AM - 10:45 AM ENB 118 Reqd
11249 EEL 4935 001 Statistical Inference T 05:00 PM - 07:45 PM ENG3

19313 EEL 4935 003 Design of Solar Power Plants w 05:00 PM - 07:45 PM ISA 1061

11939 EEL 4935 008 MEMS II F 02:00 PM - 04:45 PM ENB 228

23840 EEL 4935 035 Quantum Computing and Comm M 05:00 PM - 07:45 PM ENG3

10741 EEL 4935 903 MAKE: Hands-On Engr Design w 05:00 PM - 07:45 PM ENG 4

11967 EEL 4936 003 Wireless Comm. Lab M 09:00 AM - 12:50 PM ENB 236 Comms
12511 EEL 4936 004 Wireless Comm. Lab T 11:00 AM - 02:50 PM ENB 236 Comms
12541 EEL 4936 005 Advanced Cyber Security F 11:00 AM - 01:45 PM EDU 314

24415 EGN 3000L 701 Foundations of Engineering Lab Mw 12:30 PM - 01:45 PM OFFT OFF GenEd
12417 EEL 31151 001 Laboratory | T 02:00 PM - 04:45 PM ENB 403 Reqd
17953 EEL 31151 002 Laboratory | w 08:00 AM - 10:45 AM ENB 403 Reqd
12415 EEL 31161 001 Laboratory Il T 05:00 PM - 07:45 PM ENB 403 Nano
16210 EEL 31161 002 Laboratory Il M 11:00 AM - 01:45 PM NES 104 Nano
21084 EEL 3163C 901 Computer Tool Lab w 05:00 PM - 07:45 PM EDU 347 Reqd
20006 EEL 3472C 002 EE Science Il - EM Mw 12:30 PM - 01:45 PM CPR 127 Reqd
20050 EEL 3472C 003 EE Science Il - EM Mw 12:30 PM - 01:45 PM CPR 127 Reqd
20051 EEL 3472C 004 EE Science Il - EM Mw 12:30 PM - 01:45 PM CPR 127 Reqd
20140 EEL 3705L 001 Fund of Digital Circuits Lab M 08:00 AM - 10:45 AM ENB 403 Reqd
20141 EEL 37051 002 Fund of Digital Circuits Lab w 11:00 AM - 01:45 PM ENB 403 Reqd
20142 EEL 3705L 003 Fund of Digital Circuits Lab M 05:00 PM - 07:45 PM ENB 403 Reqd
21523 EEL 4206L 002 Power Lab T 03:30 PM - 05:00 PM ENB 235 EP&S
21529 EEL 4206L 003 Power Lab w 03:30 PM - 05:00 PM ENB 235 EP&s
21531 EEL 4206L 005 Power Lab T 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM ENB 235 EP&S
12423 EEE 4351C 001 Semiconductor Devices ™ 11:00 AM - 12:15 PM CPR 125 Core-E
20027 EEL 4423C 001 Wireless Circuits/Systems Lab w 12:00 PM - 03:50 PM ENB 236 Core-E
20028 EEL 4423C 002 Wireless Circuits/Systems Lab T 03:30 PM - 07:20 PM ENB 236 Core-E
20029 EEL 4423C 003 Wireless Circuits/Systems Lab R 12:30 PM - 04:20 PM ENB 236 Core-E
20030 EEL 4423C 004 Wireless Circuits/Systems Lab w 04:00 PM - 07:50 PM ENB 236 Core-E
10585 EEL 4512C 001 Intro to Communication Systems R 02:00 PM - 03:15 PM CPR 256 Core-E
11316 EEL 4657L 901 Linear Controls Laboratory R 06:30 PM - 09:15 PM ENB 235 M R&E
20143 EEL 4727C 001 Dig Sgnl Process FId Progrmble w 02:00 PM - 06:00 PM ENB 403 Comms

Electrical Engineering FALL 2022 CLASS SCHEDULE

1 CRSE_TITLE MEETING_DA' MEETING_TIMES MEETING_ROOM COMMENT
83483 EEE 3302 001 Electronics | Tuesday, Thursday 0 AM - 09:15 AM CHE 217 Core-E; Nano
83303 EEE 3394 001 EE Science 1: Electronic Mtrls Monday, Wednesday 08:00 AM - 09:15 AM ENA 105 Core-E

90959 EEE 4260C 001 Bioelectricity Tuesday, Thursday 11:00 AM - 12:15 PM CPR 337 Bio



90614
83484
89232
84737
84793
80700
83810
89854
83811
85970
83474
94340

90797

90798

90800
90866
92316
90946
90947
90948
81619
91799
91801
91802
91803
92356
90808
90929
89106
91744
94638
90783
90784
90787

80701
80702

81992
81990
90168
80704
82868
94354
81010
81501

90719
94330

94341
95432
92115
94338
92352
89138
89134
89135
89136
89137
82006
82183
80696
81360
92981
95419
92982
92993

EES

4274
4351C
4359
2161
2161
3100
3115L
3115L
3115L
3116L
3116L
3163C

3472C

3472C

3472C
3705
3705
3705L
3705L
3705L
4102
4206L
4206L
4206L
4206L
4224
4251
4271
4283
4420
4421
4423C
4423C
4423C

4512C
4657

46571
4657L
47431
4744
4756
4835
4906
4914

4935
4935

4935
4935
4936
4936
3000L
3373
3373
3373
3373
3373
3373
3374
3375
3420
2070
2070
3071
3072

001
001
001
001
002
001
001
002
003
001
901
001

001

002

003
001
701
001
002
003
001
001
003
004
005
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
002
004

001
001

001
901
003
001
001
001
001
001

016
018

019
039
016
019
002
001
002
003
004
005
006
001
001
001
001
002
001
001

MEMS I: Chem/Biomed Sensors
Semiconductor Devices
Analog CMOS/VLSI Design
Programming with C
Programming with C
Network Analysis and Design
Laboratory |

Laboratory |

Laboratory |

Laboratory I

Laboratory Il

Computer Tool Lab

EE Science Il - EM

EE Science Il - EM

EE Science Il - EM
Fundamental of Digital Circuit
Fundamental of Digital Circuit
Fund of Digital Circuits Lab
Fund of Digital Circuits Lab
Fund of Digital Circuits Lab
Signals and Systems

Power Lab

Power Lab

Power Lab

Power Lab

Electric Machines and Drives
Power System Analysis
Power System Protection
Sustainable Energy

Radio Freq Microwave Measuremt
RF/Microwave Circuits |
Wireless Circuits/Systems Lab
Wireless Circuits/Systems Lab
Wireless Circuits/Systems Lab

Intro to Communication Systems
Linear Control Systems

Linear Controls Laboratory
Linear Controls Laboratory
Microprocessor Laboratory
Microprocessor Principles/Apps
Digital Signal Processing
Programming Design

EE Design 1

EE Design 2

Data Netwk, Systems & Security
Applied Robotics

Robotics and Al

Al'in Cyber Physical Systems
Integrated Circuit Technology
Integrated Circuit Technology
Foundations of Engineering Lab
Electrical Systems |

Electrical Systems |

Electrical Systems |

Electrical Systems |

Electrical Systems |

Electrical Systems |

Intro to Electrical Systems Il
Electromechanical Systems
Engineering Analysis

Prof Form Engineers 1

Prof Form Engineers 1

Prof Form Engineers 2

Prof Form Engineers 3

Electrical Engineering SUMMER 2022 CLASS SCHEDULE

CRSE_SECT CRSE_TITLE

CRN
52934
56067
57922
50757
56501
58620
55785
55564
54804
51513

Electrical Engineering
SuBJ

SUBJ
EEE
EEL

CRSE_NUMB
3394
2161

3163C
4102
4740
4740
4935
4935
3373
3374

CRSE_NUMB

701
701
001
001
001
901
001
701
001
001

EE Science 1: Electronic Mtrls
Programming with C
Computer Tool Lab

Signals and Systems
EmbedSys

Embedded Systems

Field Prgm Gate Array Design
Data Networks Syst & Security
Electrical Systems |

Intro to Electrical Systems Il

SPRING 2022 CLASS SCHEDULE

CRSE_SECT CRSE_TITLE

Tuesday, Thursday
Tuesday, Thursday

Tuesday, Thursday

Monday, Wednesday
Tuesday, Thursday
Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

Monday

Monday
Wednesday
Tuesday, Thursday
Tuesday

Friday

Tuesday, Thursday
Wednesday

Friday

Tuesday, Thursday
Friday

Friday

Tuesday, Thursday

Thursday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday, Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Tuesday, Thursday
Monday

Tuesday, Thursday
Monday, Wednesday
Friday

Tuesday

Thursday Friday
Wednesday Friday
Monday Friday
Tuesday, Thursday
Monday, Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday

Monday, Wednesday
Tuesday, Thursday
Friday

Monday

Tuesday, Thursday

Monday, Wednesday
Monday

Tuesday, Thursday
Tuesday, Thursday Thursday
Tuesday, Thursday Tuesday
Tuesday, Thursday

Tuesday Friday

Tuesday Wednesday
Tuesday Thursday

Tuesday Friday

Tuesday Thursday

Tuesday Wednesday
Monday Tuesday, Thursday
Tuesday, Thursday

Monday, Wednesday Friday
Friday

Friday

Friday

Friday

MEETING_DAYS

Monday, Wednesday

Friday
Tuesday, Thursday

Tuesday, Thursday

Monday, Wednesday

Tuesday, Thursday Friday
Monday, Wednesday Friday

MEETING_DAYS

11:00 AM - 12:15 PM
11:00 AM - 12:15 PM

03:30 PM - 04:45 PM

09:30 AM - 10:45 AM
09:30 AM - 10:45 AM
03:30 PM - 06:15 PM
11:00 AM - 01:50 PM
06:30 PM - 09:15 PM
08:00 AM - 10:45 AM
06:30 PM - 09:15 PM
05:00 PM - 07:00 PM
12:30 PM - 01:45 PM
05:00 PM - 06:50 PM
09:30 AM - 10:20 AM
12:30 PM - 01:45 PM
10:00 AM - 11:50 AM
09:30 AM - 10:20 AM
12:30 PM - 01:45 PM
09:30 AM - 10:20 AM
11:00 AM - 12:50 PM
11:00 AM - 12:15 PM

11:00 AM - 01:45 PM
08:00 AM - 10:45 AM
11:00 AM - 01:45 PM
02:00 PM - 03:15 PM
10:30 AM - 12:00 PM
11:00 AM - 12:30 PM
03:30 PM - 05:00 PM
10:30 AM - 12:00 PM
02:00 PM - 03:15 PM
05:00 PM - 07:45 PM
12:30 PM - 01:45 PM
03:30 PM - 04:45 PM
02:00 PM - 04:45 PM
05:00 PM - 07:45 PM

ENC 1002

ENG 201
OFFT OFF
ENC 1002
ENC 1002
ENB 403
ENB 403
ENB 403
ENB 403
ENB 403
CHE 101A
BSN 1301
ENB 236
S0OC 152
BSN 1301
ENB 236
SOC 152
BSN 1301
ENB 236
SOC 152
ENB 118
TBAT TBA
ENB 403
ENB 403
ENB 403

ENB 235
ENB 235
ENB 235
ENB 235
ENG 3

ENG 4

ISA 3048
BSN 1201
ENG 201
BSN 1101

12:30 PM - 04:20 PM  11:00 AM - 12:50 PN ENB 236 ENB 118
02:00 PM - 05:50 PM 11:00 AM - 12:50 PN ENB 236 ENB 118
09:00 AM - 12:50 PM  11:00 AM - 12:50 PN ENB 236 ENB 118

02:00 PM - 03:15 PM
03:30 PM - 04:45 PM

03:30 PM - 06:15 PM
06:30 PM - 09:15 PM
08:00 AM - 10:45 AM
11:00 AM - 12:15 PM
11:00 AM - 12:15 PM
02:00 PM - 04:45 PM
06:30 PM - 09:15 PM
09:30 AM - 10:45 AM

09:30 AM - 10:45 AM
05:00 PM - 07:45 PM
02:00 PM - 03:15 PM

ENC 1002
CHE 303

ENB 235
ENB 235
ENB 403
CPR 123
ENG 4

ISA 3048

TBAT
BSN 2205
BSN 2300

02:00 PM - 03:15PM 11:00 AM - 01:45 PN EDU 258 ENB 249
02:00 PM - 03:15 PM  06:30 PM - 09:15 PN EDU 258 ENB 249

03:30 PM - 04:45 PM

EDU 115

05:00 PM - 07:45 PM  11:00 AM - 01:45 PN ULH 101 CIS 1045
05:00 PM - 07:45 PM  08:00 AM - 10:45 AN ULH 101 BSN 1102
05:00 PM - 07:45 PM  05:00 PM - 07:45 P\ ULH 101 CHE 102
05:00 PM - 07:45 PM  05:00 PM - 07:45 PN ULH 101 CIS 2084
05:00 PM - 07:45 PM  11:00 AM - 01:45 PN ULH 101 CPR 481
05:00 PM - 07:45 PM  02:00 PM - 04:45 PN ULH 101 BSN 1101
05:00 PM - 07:45 PM  11:00 AM - 12:15 PN GHE 101A

12:30 PM - 01:45 PM

CHE 217

12:30 PM - 01:45 PM  11:00 AM - 11:50 AN SOC 151 SOC 151

11:00 AM - 12:50 PM
11:00 AM - 12:50 PM

02:00 PM - 03:50 PM
05:00 PM - 06:50 PM

MEETING_TIMES

08:00 AM - 09:15 AM

02:00 PM - 04:45 PM

02:30 PM - 04:40 PM

09:30 AM - 11:40 AM

12:00 PM - 02:10 PM

MEETING_ROOM
OFFT OFF
OFFT OFF
ENG 3
ENG3

OFFT OFF

OFFT OFF
OFFT OFF

12:00 PM - 02:10 PM  02:00 PM - 04:45 PN CHE 111 CHE 111
09:30 AM - 11:40 AM  09:00 AM - 11:45 AM

MEETING_TIMES

MEETING_ROOM

Reqd

Reqd

Reqd
Reqd
Reqd
Reqd
Reqd
Reqd
Reqd
E,P&S
E,P&S
E,P&S
E,P&S
E,P&S
E,P&S
E,P&S
E,P&S
Wireless
Wireless
Core-E
Core-E
Core-E
Core-E
Core-E
M,R&E
M,R&E
M,R&E
M,R&E
Comms
Tech-E
Reqd
Reqd
Tech-E

GenEd
Reqd
Reqd
Reqd
Reqd
Reqd
Reqd
Reqd
Core-E
Reqd
Reqd
Reqd
Reqd
Reqd

COMMENT
Reqd
Reqd
Reqd
Reqd
M,R&E
M,R&E

Tech-E

Reqd
Reqd

COMMENT

12551

EEE

3302

Electronics |

TR

08:00 AM - 09:15 AM

CHE 103

Core-E; Nano



12552
20901
12553
12554
25933
24379
14162
19028
12548
18575
12546
16635
22026
20813
20866
20867
20809
24380
20970
20971
20972
11348
22533
22539
22540
22541
22531
21257
13899
13901
20837
20838
20839
20840
21419
21418
10608
15585
10609
11386
11389
20973
21328
26036
12025
20628
12024
11109
11322
10612
12048
25777
25807
25408
25245
12584
20036
10773
12078
12646
12691
18963
18964
25830
19905
10602
18496
18500
11917
19333
19511
11550
10603
11108
22528
25021
23919
22530

3394
4271
4301
4351C
4774
2161
2161
2161
31151
3115L
3116L
3116L
3163C
3472C
3472C
3472C
3705
3705
3705L
3705L
3705L
4102
4206L
4206L
4206L
4206L
4212
424
4422
4422
4423C
4423C
4423C
4423C
4461
4461
4512C
4512C
4657
4657L
46570
4727C
4740
4740
4905
4905
4906
4914
4935
4935
4935
4935
4935
4935
4935
4935
4935
4935
4936
4936
4936
4937
4937
3000L
3060
3373
3373
3373
3373
3373
3373
3374
3375
3420
2070
2070
3071
3072

- e N
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29

30

32

35
703
901
903

EE Science 1: Electronic Mtrls
Bioelectronics

Electronics Il

Semiconductor Devices

Data Analytics

Elec Engr Computer Methods
Elec Engr Computer Methods
Elec Engr Computer Methods
Laboratory |

Laboratory |

Laboratory Il

Laboratory I

Computer Tool Lab

EE Science Il - EM

EE Science Il - EM

EE Science Il - EM
Fundamental of Digital Circuit
Fundamental of Digital Circuit
Fund of Digital Circuits Lab
Fund of Digital Circuits Lab
Fund of Digital Circuits Lab
Signals and Systems

Power Lab

Power Lab

Power Lab

Power Lab

Energy Delivery Systems
Power Electronics
RF/Microwave Circuits Il
RF/Microwave Circuits Il
Wireless Circuits/Systems Lab
Wireless Circuits/Systems Lab
Wireless Circuits/Systems Lab
Wireless Circuits/Systems Lab
Antenna Theory

Antenna Theory

Intro to Communication Systems
Intro to Communication Systems
Linear Control Systems

Linear Controls Laboratory
Linear Controls Laboratory

Dig Sgnl Process Fld Progrmble
EmbedSys

Embedded Systems
Independent Study
Independent Study

EE Design 1

EE Design 2

Statistical Inference
Cryptography & Data Security
MEMS Il

UG Rsrch on Hyperspectral Imag
Electrical Eng Internship
Quantum Computing and Comm
Quantum Computing and Comm
Statistical Inference

Design of Solar Power Plants
MAKE: Hands-On Engr Design
Wireless Comm. Lab

Wireless Comm. Lab
Advanced Cyber Security
Leadership in Engineering
Leadership in Engineering
Foundations of Engineering Lab
Mechatronics for Innovation
Electrical Systems |

Electrical Systems |

Electrical Systems |

Electrical Systems |

Electrical Systems |

Electrical Systems |

Intro to Electrical Systems Il
Electromechanical Systems
Engineering Analysis

Prof Form Engineers 1

Prof Form Engineers 1

Prof Form Engineers 2

Prof Form Engineers 3

TR
MW
MW
TR
TR

Ed

TR

TR

=

09:30 AM - 10:45 AM
09:30 AM - 10:45 AM
09:30 AM - 10:45 AM
11:00 AM - 12:15 PM
12:30 PM - 01:45 PM

05:00 PM - 07:45 PM

02:00 PM - 04:45 PM
08:00 AM - 10:45 AM
05:00 PM - 07:45 PM
02:00 PM - 04:45 PM
05:00 PM - 07:45 PM
12:30 PM - 01:45 PM
12:30 PM - 01:45 PM
12:30 PM - 01:45 PM
11:00 AM - 12:15 PM

09:30 AM - 12:15 PM
11:00 AM - 01:45 PM
06:30 PM - 09:15 PM
05:00 PM - 06:15 PM
03:30 PM - 05:00 PM
03:30 PM - 05:00 PM
10:30 AM - 12:00 PM
10:30 AM - 12:00 PM
05:00 PM - 07:45 PM
11:00 AM - 12:15 PM
11:00 AM - 12:15 PM
11:00 AM - 12:15 PM
12:00 PM - 03:50 PM
03:30 PM - 07:20 PM
12:30 PM - 04:20 PM
04:00 PM - 07:50 PM
09:30 AM - 10:45 AM

02:00 PM - 03:15 PM

02:00 PM - 03:15 PM
12:30 PM - 03:15 PM
06:30 PM - 09:15 PM
02:00 PM - 06:00 PM
12:30 PM - 01:45 PM

06:30 PM - 09:15 PM
09:30 AM - 10:45 AM
05:00 PM - 07:45 PM
02:00 PM - 04:45 PM
02:00 PM - 04:45 PM

05:00 PM - 07:45 PM

05:00 PM - 07:45 PM
05:00 PM - 07:45 PM
09:00 AM - 12:50 PM
11:00 AM - 02:50 PM
11:00 AM - 01:45 PM
08:30 AM - 10:30 AM
11:30 AM - 01:30 PM
12:30 PM - 01:45 PM
09:30 AM - 10:45 AM
05:00 PM - 07:45 PM
05:00 PM - 07:45 PM
05:00 PM - 07:45 PM
05:00 PM - 07:45 PM
05:00 PM - 07:45 PM
05:00 PM - 07:45 PM
12:30 PM - 01:45 PM
12:30 PM - 01:45 PM
02:00 PM - 03:15 PM
11:00 AM - 12:50 PM
11:00 AM - 12:50 PM
02:00 PM - 03:50 PM
05:00 PM - 06:50 PM

CIS 1048
ENG 4
CIS 2084
CPR 125
OFFT OFF
TBAT TBA
ENB 116
OFFT OFF
ENB 403
ENB 403
ENB 403
ENB 403
EDU 347
SOC 152
SOC 152
SOC 152
CHE 100
TBAT TBA
ENB 403
ENB 403
ENB 403
EDU 347
ENB 235
ENB 235
ENB 235
ENB 235
CPR 460
CHE 103
ENG3
OFFT OFF
ENB 236
ENB 236
ENB 236
ENB 236
ENG 201
TBAT TBA
CPR 256
OFFT OFF
ENG3
ENB 235
ENB 235
ENB 403
ENG 4
OFFT OFF
TBAT TBA
TBAT TBA
CIs 1016
ENB 118
ENG3
CIS 2084
ENB 228
TBAT TBA
TBAT TBA
OFFT OFF
ENG3
TBAT TBA
CHE 102
ENG 4
ENB 236
ENB 236
EDU 314
TBAT TBA
TBAT TBA
OFFT OFF
BSN 2200
BSN 1100
BSN 1100
BSN 1100
BSN 1100
BSN 1100
BSN 1100
ENB 118
CHE 102
ENB 118
CMC 109
NES 104
EDU 115
ENG 3

Reqd
Bio
Nano

Core-E; Nano

Reqd
Reqd
Reqd
Reqd
Reqd
Nano
Nano
Reqd
Reqd
Reqd
Reqd
Reqd
Reqd
Reqd
Reqd
Reqd
Reqd
E,P&S
E,P&S
E,P&S
E,P&S
E,P&S
E,P&S
Wireless
Wireless
Core-E
Core-E
Core-E
Core-E
Wireless
Wireless
Core-E
Core-E
Core-E
MR&E
MR&E
Comms
M,R&E
M,R&E
Tech-E
Tech-E
Reqd
Reqd

Tech-E

Tech-E
Tech-E
GenEd
M,R&E
Reqd
Reqd
Reqd
Reqd
Reqd
Reqd
Reqd
Core-E
Reqd
Reqd
Reqd
Reqd
Reqd



